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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS ON EXPERT CONSULTATION MEETING 
KUTA, BALI  JUNE 26 s.d. 28, 2013  

 

NO. NAME POSITION/INSTITUTE E-MAIL                                                                                                                                  

1 Agus Rawan, SH. MM. M.Si 
 

Directorate General of Human Rights 
(DGHR), Ministry of Law and Human 
Rights, Indonesia 

        agusrawan27@ymail.com 

2 Agus Saryono DGHR saryono_agus58@ymail.com 
 

3 Ali Khasan, SH, M.Si  
 

Ministry of Women Empowerment and 
Children Protection 

allkhasgg@gmail.com 

4 Amin Sutikno, SH. MH 
 

Judge of Regional Court amisoedjono@yahoo.com 

5 Angela McCullagh Family Group Conference Convener, 
Australia 

angela@noticethedifference.net 

6 Andi Talleting Directorate General of Human Rights tazmaniaat@gmail.com 
7 Anjanette Saguisag Child protection specialist, UNICEF 

Philippines 
asaguisag@unicef.org 

8 Anne Lindboe the Norwegian Ombudsperson for 
Children 

anne@barneombudet.no 

9 Anneli Ferguson  
 

Senior Adviser, Ministry of Justice/NIHR, 
Norway 

anneli.fergunson@jd.dep.no 

10 Ann-Kristin Vervik Child Protection Expert, Office of the 
SRSG  

avervik@unicef.org 

11 Annisa Farida 
 

Ministry of Foreign Affiars, Indonesia  

12 Apong Herlina Indonesian National Commission on Child 
Protection 

pongherlina@gmail.com 

13 Arina Smit. National Manager at NICRO in South 
Africa 

arina@nicro.co.za 
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14 Arry Ardanta Sigit DGHR ardanta@gmail.com 
15 Astrid Gonzaga Dionisio Child Protection Specialist, UNICEF 

Indonesia 
adionisio@unicef.org 

16 Aswin, S.Sos Indonesia National Police hinrtscois@gmail.com 
17 Constantin N. Karame First Secretary, Royal Norwegian 

Embassy in Jakarta 
constantin.Nicolaysen.Karame@mfa.no 

18 Cristina Goñi Secretary General of the International 
Juvenile Justice Observatory 

cgoni@oijj.org 

19 Cup Santo 
 

Ministry of Social Affairs, Indonesia cup.santo@yahoo.com 

20 Dedi Eduar Eka Saputra  
 

Correctional Services, Indonesia edwin_psdm@yahoo.com 

21 Diah Sulastri Dewi, SH. MH 
 

Judge of Regional Court, Indonesia dewiha2@yahoo.com 

22 Didik Haryadi 
 

Indonesia National Police humasresjaktim@yahoo.com 
 

23 Djoko Setiyono, Bc.IP, SH. MM  
 

DGHR  djoset4957@yahoo.com 

24 Dwi Kornansiwaty Indonesian National Police ann.rianto@yahoo.com 
25  

Elda Moreno 
Head of the Gender Equality and Human 
Dignity Department, Council of Europe 

elda.moreno@coe.int 

26 Erna Sofyan Syukrie Ministry of Women Empowerment and 
Children Protection 

 

27 Frøydis Heyerdahl 
 

Legal adviser, Office of the Norwegian 
Ombuds for Children 

froydis@barneombudet.no 

28 Prof. Harkristuti Harkrisnowo, SH. MA. 
Ph.D 
 

DGHR   

29 Hermawansyah, SH. MH 
 

Judge of Regional Court, Indonesia hermawansyah09@gmail.com 
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30 Ida Padmanegara   
 

DGHR  ida.padmanegara@yahoo.co.id 

31 Idang Heru Sukoco, A.Ks. MH. 
 

Correctional Services, Indonesia idang_santri57@yahoo.co.id 

32 Prof. Jaap E. Doek Former Chair of CRC 
Committee/international expert 

jaao@jaapdoeck.nl 

33 Jean Schmitz  Founder and Director of the Latin 
American Institute for Restorative 
Practices 

jeanschmitz@iirp.edu 

34 Jecky Tengens, SH 
 

Advocat NGO  

35 John Izaac Minotty Pattiwael, SH 
 

Advocat NGO  

36 Karen Paus 
 

Senior adviser, Mediation Service, 
Norway 

karenpaus@konfliktvaadet.no 

37 Kari Benjaminsen 
 

Drammen Police, Norway kari.benjaminsen@politiet.no 

38 Dr. Kattiya Ratanadilok 
 

Chief of Research and Development at 
the Department of Juvenile Observation 
and Protection, Ministry of Justice, 
Thailand 

kat3ya@hotmail.com 

39 Kim Sylwander Research assistant, Office of the SRSG ksylwander@unicef.org 

40 Leoberto Brancher 
 

Judge of children and adolescent of Porto 
Alegre, Rio Grande do Sul. Coordinator of 
restorative justice at the Academy of 
Justice of the State of Rio Grande do Sul, 
Brazil 

brancher@tj.rs.gov.br 

41 Linda Pratiwi 
 

DGHR  
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42 Marta Santos Pais, 
 

Secretary General’s Special 
Representative on Violence against 
Children (SRSG) 

msantospais@unicef.org 

43 Mayda Ramos 
 

Children’s ombudsperson at the 
Ombudsman’s Office in Peru.  
 

mramos@defensoria.gob.pe 

44 Miguel Caldeira  Communications specialist, Office of the 
SRSG 

mcaldeira@unicef.org 

45 Mudjiati Ministry of Women Empowerment and 
Children Protection 

mudijati@gmail.com 

46 Mulya Jonie 
 

Ministry of Social Affairs, Indonesia subdit_ksabh@yahoo.com 

47 Nikhil Roy   Programme development director with 
Penal Reform International 

nroy@penalreform.org 

48 Novte Doegiharti Directorate General of Human Rights, 
Ministry of Justice and HR 

nvsoegiharti@gmail.com 

49 Rahmat Sori 
 

Attorney General, Indonesia paskalinssimbolen@yahoo.com 

50 Reza fikri febriansyah SH.MH 
 

Directorate General of Legislation, 
MOLAHR 

jaapveex_capreskita@yahoo.com 

51 Rika Aprianti 
 

Correctional Services  

52 Dr. Rita Figueroa 
 

 

National Coordinator of the Restorative 
Justice Program, Office of the General 
Attorney, Peru 

rita.figueroavas@gmail.com 

53 Ambassador Stig Traavik 
 

Royal Norwegian Embassy in Jakarta  

54 Sutarti Sudewo 
 

Ministry of Women Empowerment and 
Children Protection, Indonesia 

tividewo@yahoo.com 

55 Susilo, SH Attorney General, Indonesia  
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56 Tim Chapman  Course director of the Masters 

programme in Restorative Justice, the 
University of Ulster, Northern Ireland 

tj.chapman@ulster.ac.uk 

57 Tricia Clare A. Oco Executive Director/Juvenile Justice and 
Welfare Council 

triciaclareoco.jjwc@gmail.com 

58 Turid Arnegård Senior adviser, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, 
Norway 

turid.arnegaard@mfa.no 

59 Ubaidillah 
 

Ministry of Social Affairs, Indonesia uubaidillah@ymail.com 

 


